Result Notification

M.Com. (S Year Integrated) Semester  Sem 8th

Examination  May, 2022

The Result of the following Candidates who appeared in

M.Com. (5 Year Integrated) Semester  Sem 8th
Examination held in May, 2022

is hereby declared as under :-
Abbreviation

Stands for :
Note Marks shown in the column of result means "Pass"
Re Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
RL_UMC

Result late due to Unfairmeans Case

Nomenclature :
MCH-8.01 Management Accounting—~
-MCH-8.02  Organisational Behaviour
MCH-8.03 Economic Environment of Business
MCH-8.04 Managerial Economics _

MCH-8.05 Quantitative Techniques for Managerial Decisions
MCH-8.06 Workshop on e-Commerce/_,

Viva Comprehensive Viva-Voce/
* % ¥ *k*x
Regn. No. Name of Candidate Father's Name Result Details
181020040003 SAHIL BHARDWAJ VINOD BHARDWAJ PASS
402
181020040005 GURUDUTT MEMBER TANWAR RE MCH-8.01-T  MCH-8.06 -T
181020040009 PRITI HOSHIYAR SINGH PASS
462
181020040010 JYOTI BHAGWAT PARSAD SHAR RE MCH-8.01 -T . MCH-8.02 -T MCH-8.03 -T
MCH-8.04 -T MCH-8.05 -T MCH-8.06 -T
181020040011 MUSKAN VEDPAL SINGH PASS
453
181020040015 ARJUN RAMESH PASS
396
181020040016 TANISHA DAYA RAM VERMA PASS
487

181020040017 - MOHIT SHARMA DALIP SHARMA RE - MCH-8.02-T MCH-8.03 -T



Regn. No.
181020040020

181020040021

181020040031

181020040032

181020040035

181020040038

181020040039

181020040040

181020040041

181020040042

181020040043

181020040044

181020040045

181020040047

181020040050

181020040054

181020040056

Name of Candidate
NEHA YADAV

RAHUL

HITESH KUMAR

SAPNA YADAV

VIKAS SINGH

VIKAS SAINI

SANDEEP

RAHUL YADAV

JAYA SHARMA

ANKIT MAHALIK

RIDHIMA YADAV

ANKUR SHARMA

POOJA KAUSHIK

HIMANSHU SEHRAWAT

POOJA

ROHIT AHLAWAT

ROBIN SONI

Father's Name
SANJAY KUMAR

SATPAL

PAWAN KUMAR

RAKESH YADAV

SANJAY SINGH

MANGE RAM SAINI

RATI RAM

SURAJ BHAN

HEMANT SHARMA

ASHOK MAHALIK

ANIL KUMAR

RAJKUMAR SHARMA

RAM NIWAS KAUSHIK

VINOD SEHRAWAT

NANDA

ROOP RAM AHLAWAT

JAI PRAKASH SONI

Result Details
PASS
453
PASS
418
PASS
458
PASS
463
PASS
426
PASS
418
RE MCH-8.01-T MCH-8.05 -T
RE MCH-8.01 -T . MCH-8.02 -T MCH-8.03 -T
MCH-8.04 -T MCH-8.05 -T MCH-8.06 -T
PASS
519
RE MCH-8.01 -T . MCH-8.02 -T MCH-8.03 -T
MCH-8.05 -T
RE MCH-8.04 -T
PASS
492
'PASS
499
PASS
443
PASS
395
PASS
395 3
RE MCH-8.01 -T . MCH-8.02 -T MCH-8.03 -T

,2MCH-8.04 -T MCH-8.05 -T MCH-8.06 -T
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egn. No.

181020040063
181020040066
181020040068
181020040069
181020040072
181020040075
181020040076
181020040077
181020040078
181020040079
181020040080
181020040081
181020040084
181020040085
]181920049090
181020040095

181020040097

Name of Candidate
SOMIYA

SAHIL AMBAWAT

SHIVAM YADAV

NITISHA YADAV

POOJA YADAV

LEENA KAPOOR

PARUL YADAV

MANSHA CHAWLA

RAKHI TANWAR

VISHAL SINGH LATHER

NEHA BHATI

RISHIBHA GARG

SAKSHI

ANKIT KUMAR

NISHANT KAUSHIK

'GAURAV TIWARI

SAPNA THAPA

Father's Name

HAWA SINGH

MAMCHAND AMBAWAT

RAKESH YADAV

DHANS RAJ YADAV

DAYAKISHAN

ANIL KAPOOR

NARESH YADAV

PAWAN CHAWLA

SATISH KUMAR

SATBIR SINGH LATHER

DEVINDER SINGH

RAJENDER GARG

KULDEEP AMBAWAT

DEEP CHAND KUMAR

RAJBIR KAUSHIK

' MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI

'THAN BAHADUR THAPA

I'PASS

Result
PASS
431
RE
RE
RE
RE
PASS
443
RE
RE
PASS
463
PASS
441
PASS
476
PASS
446
PASS
438
PASS
406
RE
RE

480,

?

Details

MCH-8.01 -T . MCH-8.02 -T MCH-8.03 -T
MCH-8.04 -T MCH-8.05 -T MCH-8.06 -T

MCH-8.01 -T . MCH-8.02 -T MCH-8.03 -T
MCH-8.04 -T MCH-8.05 -T MCH-8.06 -T

MCH-8.03 -T

MCH-8.01 -T . MCH-8.02 -T MCH-8.03 -T
MCH-8.04 -T MCH-8.05 -T MCH-8.06 -T

MCH-8.01 -T . MCH-8.02 -T MCH-8.03 -T
MCH-8.04 -T MCH-8.05 -T MCH-8.06 -T

MCH-8.01 -T . MCH-8.02 -T MCH-8.03-T
MCH-8.04 -T MCH-8.05 -T MCH-8.06 -T

MCH-8.01 -T

MCH-8.01 -T . MCH-8.02 -T MCH-8.04-T



Regn, No.
181020040103

181020040109

181020040110

181020040115

181020040119

181020040122

Prepared By :

Name of Candidate
SANDEEP YADAV

ANJALI JANGARA

ANJU GUJJAR

CHIRAG KAUSHIK

ASHA

KAJAL CHOUDHARY

Father's Name Result
LALLAN YADAV PASS
ASHOK KUMAR PASS
RAJBIR SINGH PASS
BHARAT BHUSHAN PASS
BHAGWAN RE

MADAN LAL CHOUDHARY RE

Checked By - 1: ;;&} "\*"""A”V \x\
= y z;h [\M P\//

Gurugram :

Asstt.(Exams)

Dated : !Q\O! 1012
Endst. No. : Results/2023/_ | 58 —9q RS

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action.

1. Head, Department of

In-charge (Exams)

2. Asstt. Registrar(Regn.), GUG.
3. PA to COE (for kind information of the COE)
"4, UCDAC for Upload on Web Site

Details
419
438
442
412
MCH-8.01 -T
MCH-8.01 -T
. .A/‘
o
T\
DY. C.O.E. Controller of

Examinations

, GUG.
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